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Sue KogerSue Koger 

Associate Professor 

201 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6341 

skoger@willamette.edu 

Ecological Psychology, Research Meth-
ods & Analysis I 

 

Deb LoersDeb Loers  

Dean of Student Development/
Director of Counseling 

Baxter Hall, 503/370.6471 

dloers@willamette.edu 

Cross-cultural Communication, Psy-
chology of Addictions 

 

Larry McBrideLarry McBride  

Associate Professor  

254 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6425 

(no email address) 

Developmental Psychology: Infancy/
Childhood, Theories of Personality, 
Health Psychology  
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Visiting Professor 

253 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6133 
(THURSDAYS ONLY) 

jbingham@willamette.edu 

Clinical/Abnormal Psychology 

 

Meredy Goldberg EdelsonMeredy Goldberg Edelson  

Associate Professor 

253 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6133 

medelson@willamette.edu 

Human Responses to Stress, Child Psy-
chopathology, Internship/Thesis 

  

Jim FriedrichJim Friedrich  

Professor & Department Chair 

252 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6435 

jfriedri@willamette.edu 

Research Methods & Analysis II, In-
ternship/Thesis 

  

  

Amy ReissAmy Reiss 

Visiting Professor 

259 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6427 

areiss@willamette.edu 

Introduction to Psychology, Internship/
Thesis, Internship/Thesis Orientation 

 

Karen SolomonKaren Solomon  

Assistant Professor 

260 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6964 

ksolomon@willamette.edu 

Introduction to Psychology, Cognitive 
Processes, Introduction to Cognitive Sci-
ence 

  

Mark StewartMark Stewart  

Associate Professor 

208 Smullin Hall, 503/370.6661 

mstewart@willamette.edu 

Sensation/Perception, Human Experimen-
tal Psychology, Introduction to Cognitive 
Science 

Allisa Jones, Layout & Production 
321 Smullin Hall 
503/370.6961 

Please deliver to: Please deliver to:   

www.willamette.edu/cla/psychology 

Psychology D e p a r t m e n t  F a c u l t y  


